Deburring - Rounding - Grinding - Smoothing - Polishing
Abrasives, Additives and Compound
for processing in vibratory finishing equipment
Consumables
G
rin
di
ng

ab 90 extremly strong grinding rough
9
Order example: KE-D-46-5-25/25
                           (KE = material; D = shape; 46 = grinding effect; 5 = grinding pattern; 25/25 = size in mm)
Consumables
Ceramic Media
C
er
am
ic
 M
ed
ia
D
Triangle
a/b
in sizes
2/2 to 25/25
DS
Triangle
Angle Cut*
a/b
in sizes
4/4 to 25/25
DSE
Triangle
Angle Cut extreme**
a/b
in sizes
2/2 to 6/6
KU
Ball
a
in sizes
1 to 25
DZ
Tristar
a/b
in sizes
2/2 to 10/10
DZS
Tristar
Angle Cut*
a/b
in sizes
4/4 to 15/18
Z
Cylinder
a/b
in sizes
1/3 to 30/35
ZS
Cylinder
Angle Cut*
a/b
in sizes
1/3 to 30/30
Further dimensions and qualities on request                                                                              *Angle Cut 30-40°  **Angle Cut 50-70°
Consumables
Pl
a
st
ic
 M
ed
ia
Plastic Media
KE
Cone
a
in sizes
6 to 50
P